V6-T2-74 Volume 6—Solid-State Motor Control CA08100007E—March 2019 www.eaton.com
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

1 Brake chopper is a factory-installed option only. Braking resistors sold separately. See DG1 drives starting on Page V6-T2-59 for selection.
2 Additional enclosure options including NEMA 4, 4X, 7 and 9 are available. Please contact the factory for configuration and pricing.
3 Part number configuration continued on the following page.
EGS 3D5 1 D 1
Product Family
EGS = Enclosed DG1 drives—standard
Output Ampere Rating
208 V 230 V 480 V
3D5 = 3.5 A, 0.75 hp
4D6 = 4.6 A, 1 hp
6D6 = 6.6 A, 1.5 hp
7D5 = 7.5 A, 2 hp
010 = 10.6 A, 3 hp
016 = 16.7 A, 5 hp
024 = 24.2 A, 7.5 hp
030 = 30.8 A, 10 hp
046 = 46.2 A, 15 hp
059 = 59.4 A, 20 hp
074 = 74.8 A, 25 hp
088 = 88 A, 30 hp
114 = 114 A, 40 hp
143 = 143 A, 50 hp
169 = 169 A, 60 hp
211 = 211 A, 75 hp
273 = 273 A, 100 hp
3D2 = 3.2 A, 0.75 hp
4D2 = 4.2 A, 1 hp
6D0 = 6.0 A, 1.5 hp
6D8 = 6.8 A, 2 hp
9D6 = 9.6 A, 3 hp
015 = 15.2, 5 hp
022 = 22 A, 7.5 hp
028 = 28 A, 10 hp
042 = 42 A, 15 hp
054 = 54 A, 20 hp
068 = 68 A, 25 hp
080 = 80 A, 30 hp
104 = 104 A, 40 hp
130 = 130 A, 50 hp
154 = 154 A, 60 hp
192 = 192 A, 75 hp
248 = 248 A, 100 hp
312 = 312 A, 125 hp
2D1 = 2.1 A, 1 hp
3D0 = 3.0 A, 1.5 hp
3D4 = 3.4 A, 2 hp
4D8 = 4.8 A, 3 hp
7D6 = 7.6 A, 5 hp
011 = 11 A, 7.5 hp
014 = 14 A, 10 hp
021 = 21 A, 15 hp
027 = 27 A, 20 hp
034 = 34 A, 25 hp
040 = 40 A, 30 hp
052 = 52 A, 40 hp
065 = 65 A, 50 hp
077 = 77 A, 60 hp
096 = 96 A, 75 hp
124 = 124 A, 100 hp
156 = 156 A, 125 hp
180 = 180 A, 150 hp
240 = 240 A, 200 hp
302 = 302 A, 250 hp
Phasing, Voltage
1  = Input: Three-phase, 208 V
Output: Three-phase
2  = Input: Three-phase, 230 V
Output: Three-phase
4  = Input: Three-phase, 480 V
Output: Three-phase
5  = Input: Three-phase, 575 V
Output: Three-phase
J = Input: Single-phase, 230 V